 B18-24
MODIFICATIONS/ACCESSORIES
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B18-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B18-7
SELECTION
PAGE B18-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B18-10
P
lu
m
m
e
r B
lo
cks
S
le
eve B
ea
rin
g
s
S
L
E
E
V
O
IL
Take
-U
p
 Fra
m
es
E
n
g
in
e
e
rin
g
P
a
rt N
u
m
b
e
r In
d
ex
K
eyw
o
rd
 In
d
ex
SLEEVOIL - RTL Series
3-7/16” thru 12” RTL  Replacement Part Kits
Shaft
Size
Part
Number RTL Seal Kit
3-7/16 435001 3-7/16 SLV RTL Seal Kit
3-15/16 435002 3-15/16 SLV RTL Seal Kit
4-7/16 435003 4-7/16 SLV RTL Seal Kit
4-15/16 435004 4-15/16 SLV RTL Seal Kit
5-7/16 435005 5-7/16 SLV RTL Seal Kit
6    435006 6  SLV RTL Seal Kit

FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B18-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B18-7
SELECTION
PAGE B18-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B18-10
P
lu
m
m
e
r B
lo
cks
S
le
eve B
ea
rin
g
s
S
L
E
E
V
O
IL
Take
-U
p
 Fra
m
es
E
n
g
in
e
e
rin
g
P
a
rt N
u
m
b
e
r In
d
ex
K
eyw
o
rd
 In
d
ex
Shaft
Size
Part
Number RTL - Combination Heater / Thermostat - 110V
3 -7/16 434721 175 W  110V Immersion Heater / T-Stat Combo
3 -15/16 434725 260 W  110 V Immersion Heater / T-Stat Combo
4- 7/16 434725 260 W  110 V Immersion Heater / T-Stat Combo
4 -15/16 434727 480 W  110 V Immersion Heater / T-Stat Combo
5 -7/16 434727 480 W  110 V Immersion Heater / T-Stat Combo
6 434727 480 W  110 V Immersion Heater / T-Stat Combo
7 434729 740 W  110 V Immersion Heater / T-Stat Combo
8 434729 740 W  110 V Immersion Heater / T-Stat Combo